
Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-10 600 m
 Heat: 1

452 Esten Hansen-Møllerud Hauen Ren-Eng, FIK 2,06,26 

465 ole sælid (03) Ringerike Friidrett 2,11,90 

520 Aiden Vincent (04) Strømmen IF 2,06,59 

199 Sverre Fridstrøm (03) FIK Orion 2,35,76 

370 William Nomeland Nesøya IL 2,18,63 

252 Brage Behrns (03) Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2,06,02 

442 Håvar Solbakken Befring (03) Raufoss IL -Friidrett 2,06,44 

 Heat: 2
42 Olav Onstad Sævareid (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,19,81 

713 Endre Hammerstad Tyrving IL 2,30,87 

505 Ole-Martin Solli (03) Snøgg Friidrett 2,17,30 

407 Brage Vigdissønn Brodal (03) Oppegård IL 2,09,80 

409 Fabian Mesgrahl (03) Oppegård IL 2,03,81 

358 Henrik Nomeland Nesøya IL 2,09,83 

565 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land 2,30,80 

568 Sivert Klevengen Kvitvær Søndre Land 2,08,09 

 Heat: 3
426 Magnus Støkker (03) Oppstad IL 3,11,18 

69 Sondre Mathias Engebretsen ( Askim IF 2,16,52 

571 Vemund Walbye Søhagen Søndre Land 2,11,57 

561 Fredrik Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land 2,36,82 

720 Milan Spijker Ren-Eng, FIK 1,55,92 

467 Stian Nyheim Kristoffersen (03) Ringerike Friidrett 2,29,88 

155 Andre Sletli (04) FIK Orion 2,45,41 

493 Sebastian Hasfjord-Lia (03) Ski IL Friidrett 2,04,53 

G-10 Lengde Sone= 50 cm

  
571 Vemund Walbye Søhagen Søndre Land 3,43 

3,43 3,42 3,41

426 Magnus Støkker (03) Oppstad IL 2,11 

1,72 2,03 2,11

442 Håvar Solbakken Befring (03) Raufoss IL -Friidrett 3,34 

3,34 3,16 3,01

520 Aiden Vincent (04) Strømmen IF 3,37 

3,17 3,24 3,37

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 1 av 49Stangehallen - 16.03.2013 18:29:33



Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-10 Lengde Sone= 50 cm

565 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land 2,55 

2,55 1,98 2,50

452 Esten Hansen-Møllerud Hauen Ren-Eng, FIK 2,94 

2,94 2,84 2,78

561 Fredrik Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land 3,22 

2,69 2,89 3,22

493 Sebastian Hasfjord-Lia (03) Ski IL Friidrett 3,48 

3,43 3,43 3,48

568 Sivert Klevengen Kvitvær Søndre Land 3,36 

3,36 3,29 3,03

370 William Nomeland Nesøya IL 2,88 

2,86 x 2,88

505 Ole-Martin Solli (03) Snøgg Friidrett 2,92 

2,58 2,92 2,67

713 Endre Hammerstad Tyrving IL 2,34 

2,33 2,34 2,16

407 Brage Vigdissønn Brodal (03) Oppegård IL 3,00 

3,00 2,74 2,96

199 Sverre Fridstrøm (03) FIK Orion 3,08 

2,52 2,57 3,08

155 Andre Sletli (04) FIK Orion 2,29 

2,26 x 2,29

69 Sondre Mathias Engebretsen ( Askim IF 2,83 

2,72 2,83 2,63

50 Simen Gimnes (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,65 

3,62 3,65 3,60

252 Brage Behrns (03) Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 3,20 

3,20 2,62 3,16

42 Olav Onstad Sævareid (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,33 

x 2,02 2,33

409 Fabian Mesgrahl (03) Oppegård IL 3,32 

2,69 2,97 3,32

358 Henrik Nomeland Nesøya IL 3,00 

x 3,00 2,95

467 Stian Nyheim Kristoffersen (03) Ringerike Friidrett 2,96 

2,96 2,66 2,86

G-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

138 Erlend Sneve (02) Fagernes IL 2,00,311

80 Håkon Magnus Dammen (02) Brandbu IF 2,02,072

220 Jesper Holt Grue Friidrett 2,05,163

591 Francis Kelleher (02) Tyrving IL 2,06,534

346 Mathias Roksund Hovland (02) Nesodden IF 2,09,485
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-11 600 m
714 Martinius Lie Peterson Tyrving IL 2,10,866

554 Steffen Gjerde Vedvik (02) Sturla, IF 2,10,947

545 Herman Rief Arneberg (02) Sturla, IF 2,14,028

245 Jan Byrkjeland (02) IL Koll 2,17,629

587 Dani Lie (02) Tyrving IL 2,18,3710

621 William Greibrokk (02) Tyrving IL 2,19,9111

 Heat: 2
49 Sigurd Tveter (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,05,271

239 Gaute Jahren Hoel (02) Hurdal IL 2,06,382

609 Nicolai Farstad (02) Tyrving IL 2,13,793

419 Andreas Støkker (02) Oppstad IL 2,13,924

664 Ådne Opaker Øines (02) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,16,145

589 Erik Herman Eriksen (02) Tyrving IL 2,25,626

215 Erik Brodahl Grue Friidrett 2,26,087

555 Ulrik Moen-Johansen (02) Sturla, IF 2,26,448

549 Nikolai Møller Nissen (02) Sturla, IF 2,26,819

161 Carl Olav Ellingsbø (02) FIK Orion 2,38,2510

 Heat: 3
724 Sander Aae Skotheim (02) Koll IL 1,51,741

387 Martin Hildeskor (02) Nittedal IL 1,53,292

579 Brage Buseth Hammerstad (02 Tyrving IL 1,53,713

60 Christopher Andrè Engebretse Askim IF 1,54,474

51 Simon Haugstad Moosmayer ( Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,56,825

331 Håvard Bentdal Ingvaldsen (02 Moelven IL 1,57,526

326 Amund Solberg Stølen (02) Midsund IL 2,09,987

772 Hannes Fjellestad Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,10,878

327 Lasse Nordås (02) Minerva Idrettsskole DNF 
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-11 600 m

Plassering Totalt
724 Sander Aae Skotheim Koll IL 1,51,741
387 Martin Hildeskor Nittedal IL 1,53,292
579 Brage Buseth Hammerstad Tyrving IL 1,53,713
60 Christopher Andrè Engebretse Askim IF 1,54,474
51 Simon Haugstad Moosmayer Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,56,825

331 Håvard Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 1,57,526
138 Erlend Sneve Fagernes IL 2,00,317
80 Håkon Magnus Dammen Brandbu IF 2,02,078

220 Jesper Holt Grue Friidrett 2,05,169
49 Sigurd Tveter Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,05,2710

239 Gaute Jahren Hoel Hurdal IL 2,06,3811
591 Francis Kelleher Tyrving IL 2,06,5312
346 Mathias Roksund Hovland Nesodden IF 2,09,4813
326 Amund Solberg Stølen Midsund IL 2,09,9814
714 Martinius Lie Peterson Tyrving IL 2,10,8615
772 Hannes Fjellestad Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,10,8716
554 Steffen Gjerde Vedvik Sturla, IF 2,10,9417
609 Nicolai Farstad Tyrving IL 2,13,7918
419 Andreas Støkker Oppstad IL 2,13,9219
545 Herman Rief Arneberg Sturla, IF 2,14,0220
664 Ådne Opaker Øines Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,16,1421
245 Jan Byrkjeland IL Koll 2,17,6222
587 Dani Lie Tyrving IL 2,18,3723
621 William Greibrokk Tyrving IL 2,19,9124
589 Erik Herman Eriksen Tyrving IL 2,25,6225
215 Erik Brodahl Grue Friidrett 2,26,0826
555 Ulrik Moen-Johansen Sturla, IF 2,26,4427
549 Nikolai Møller Nissen Sturla, IF 2,26,8128
161 Carl Olav Ellingsbø FIK Orion 2,38,2529
327 Lasse Nordås Minerva Idrettsskole DNF 

G-11 Lengde Sone = 50 cm

  
51 Simon Haugstad Moosmayer ( Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,191

4,19 4,11 3,98

327 Lasse Nordås (02) Minerva Idrettsskole 4,092

4,01 3,71 4,09

724 Sander Aae Skotheim (02) Koll IL 4,053

3,91 4,05 4,04

579 Brage Buseth Hammerstad (02 Tyrving IL 3,844

3,74 3,84 3,58

60 Christopher Andrè Engebretse Askim IF 3,745

3,43 3,74 3,59

664 Ådne Opaker Øines (02) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 3,706

2,93 3,70 2,55

387 Martin Hildeskor (02) Nittedal IL 3,687

3,68 3,50 3,51

138 Erlend Sneve (02) Fagernes IL 3,648

x 3,64 3,28

326 Amund Solberg Stølen (02) Midsund IL 3,639

3,48 3,63 2,69

80 Håkon Magnus Dammen (02) Brandbu IF 3,6010

3,51 3,59 3,60
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-11 Lengde Sone = 50 cm

346 Mathias Roksund Hovland (02) Nesodden IF 3,5911

3,59 3,46 3,47

245 Jan Byrkjeland (02) IL Koll 3,5012

3,50 3,40 3,11

49 Sigurd Tveter (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,4913

3,49 3,26 3,23

220 Jesper Holt Grue Friidrett 3,4714

2,64 3,41 3,47

545 Herman Rief Arneberg (02) Sturla, IF 3,4615

3,46 3,27 3,31

610 Noem Rana (02) Tyrving IL 3,3416

3,25 3,34 3,31

554 Steffen Gjerde Vedvik (02) Sturla, IF 3,2817

3,08 3,28 3,06

419 Andreas Støkker (02) Oppstad IL 3,2518

3,03 3,20 3,25

305 Even Trætteberg (02) Løten Friidrett 3,2519

3,25 3,10 3,03

714 Martinius Lie Peterson Tyrving IL 3,1720

3,17 3,01 x

591 Francis Kelleher (02) Tyrving IL 3,1721

3,17 x 3,15

555 Ulrik Moen-Johansen (02) Sturla, IF 2,9822

2,98 2,83 2,85

549 Nikolai Møller Nissen (02) Sturla, IF 2,8723

2,87 2,85 2,87

215 Erik Brodahl Grue Friidrett 2,8324

2,67 2,83 2,68

425 Lars Martin Logna (02) Oppstad IL 2,5825

2,58 2,48 2,50

176 Jeppe Lauritzen (02) FIK Orion 2,4226

2,42 2,24 1,87

161 Carl Olav Ellingsbø (02) FIK Orion 2,3427

2,34 2,24 x

G-12 600 m
 Heat: 1

563 Kristian Nyland Larsen Søndre Land 1,53,661

44 Peter Horvati Svoren (01) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,54,222

265 Haldor Andersen Knive (01) Larvik Turn og IF 1,56,143

26 Kristian Solheim (01) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,08,394

650 Peder Børtnes (01) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,14,335

511 Torleiv Berget Hedegart (01) Snøgg Friidrett 2,14,576

102 Kasper A. Adolfsen (01) BUL, IL i 2,16,827
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-12 600 m
495 Torger Bocianowski (01) Ski IL Friidrett 2,19,258

 Heat: 2
362 Ludvik Haug Nesøya IL 1,53,801

459 Cato Sælid (01) Ringerike Friidrett 1,55,012

43 Ole Marius Nybø (01) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,55,943

570 Truls Walbye Søhagen Søndre Land 1,56,254

494 Simen Guttormsen (01) Ski IL Friidrett 2,03,175

59 Andreas Nyberget (01) Askim IF 2,03,286

727 Marcus Fosserud FIK Orion 2,09,537

638 Iver Laake (01) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,19,088

Plassering Totalt
563 Kristian Nyland Larsen Søndre Land 1,53,661
362 Ludvik Haug Nesøya IL 1,53,802
44 Peter Horvati Svoren Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,54,223

459 Cato Sælid Ringerike Friidrett 1,55,014
43 Ole Marius Nybø Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,55,945

265 Haldor Andersen Knive Larvik Turn og IF 1,56,146
570 Truls Walbye Søhagen Søndre Land 1,56,257
494 Simen Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett 2,03,178
59 Andreas Nyberget Askim IF 2,03,289
26 Kristian Solheim Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,08,3910

727 Marcus Fosserud FIK Orion 2,09,5311
650 Peder Børtnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,14,3312
511 Torleiv Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 2,14,5713
102 Kasper A. Adolfsen BUL, IL i 2,16,8214
638 Iver Laake Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,19,0815
495 Torger Bocianowski Ski IL Friidrett 2,19,2516

G-12 Lengde Sone= 50 cm

  
260 Oliver Engen (01) Krødsherad IL 4,441

4,44 4,36 4,24

727 Marcus Fosserud FIK Orion 4,422

4,18 4,42 4,37

494 Simen Guttormsen (01) Ski IL Friidrett 4,053

4,00 3,87 4,05

44 Peter Horvati Svoren (01) Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,004

3,99 4,00 3,62

55 Theodor Kleven Svendsen (01) Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,935

3,76 3,93 3,80

410 Joakim H. Flekke (01) Oppegård IL 3,896

3,77 3,89 3,65

563 Kristian Nyland Larsen Søndre Land 3,827

3,71 3,58 3,82

570 Truls Walbye Søhagen Søndre Land 3,768

3,23 3,76 3,62

362 Ludvik Haug Nesøya IL 3,749

3,74 3,61 2,15
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-12 Lengde Sone= 50 cm

26 Kristian Solheim (01) Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,5510

3,55 x 3,42

166 Erik Vestli (01) FIK Orion 3,4611

3,13 3,46 3,38

495 Torger Bocianowski (01) Ski IL Friidrett 3,4012

3,40 3,19 3,20

59 Andreas Nyberget (01) Askim IF 3,3513

3,35 3,19 3,09

265 Haldor Andersen Knive (01) Larvik Turn og IF 3,3114

3,17 2,69 3,31

102 Kasper A. Adolfsen (01) BUL, IL i 3,3015

2,89 3,30 3,02

43 Ole Marius Nybø (01) Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,2516

2,90 3,01 3,25

650 Peder Børtnes (01) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 3,2217

2,95 2,99 3,22

219 Jeger Koksvik Grue Friidrett 3,1018

2,99 3,10 2,97

511 Torleiv Berget Hedegart (01) Snøgg Friidrett 2,8819

2,84 2,65 2,88

G-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

293 Kristian Tokstad (00) Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,301

99 Julien Carteron (00) BUL, IL i 9,062

711 Simen Sebastian Hansen (00) Ås IL 9,073

347 Peter Heggelund (00) Nesodden IF 9,074

744 Jørgen Bratvold (00) Ringerike Friidrett 9,145

320 Sebastian Busterud Gulaker (0 Løten Friidrett 9,666

100 Karl Jakob Strømstad Albrigtse BUL, IL i 9,857

448 Petter Sandbakken Raumnes & Årnes IL 10,018

 Heat: 2
297 Mats Tokstad (00) Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,451

468 Tor Ola Kaasin Berntsen (00) Ringerike Friidrett 8,942

262 Patrick Eriksen Ekeli (00) Lambertseter IF 8,953

576 Andreas Ingemundsen (00) Tyrving IL 9,154

312 Lars Granum (00) Løten Friidrett 9,735

470 Vegard Nyheim Kristoffersen (0 Ringerike Friidrett 9,936

460 Gjermund Heggem (00) Ringerike Friidrett 10,027

 Heat: 3
58 Alexander Nyberget (00) Askim IF 8,521
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-13 60 m
447 Filip Aas (00) Raumnes & Årnes IL 8,772

6 Didrik B. Thorsheim (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,283

469 Truls Filseth Augdal (00) Ringerike Friidrett 9,494

628 Benjamin Andersen (00) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,875

112 Sebastian Flokkmann (00) BUL, IL i 9,896

216 Fabian Gule Grue Friidrett 10,837

G-13 60 m, finale
  

293 Kristian Tokstad Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,291

58 Alexander Nyberget Askim IF 8,512

297 Mats Tokstad Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,773

447 Filip Aas Raumnes & Årnes IL 8,773

262 Patrick Eriksen Ekeli Lambertseter IF 8,915

468 Tor Ola Kaasin Berntsen Ringerike Friidrett 8,936

711 Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL 9,057

99 Julien Carteron BUL, IL i 9,098

G-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

99 Julien Carteron (00) BUL, IL i 1,52,771

470 Vegard Nyheim Kristoffersen (0 Ringerike Friidrett 1,57,382

744 Jørgen Bratvold (00) Ringerike Friidrett 1,58,083

592 George Alexander Platou Ward Tyrving IL 1,59,394

468 Tor Ola Kaasin Berntsen (00) Ringerike Friidrett 1,59,595

774 Eskil Frøysland (00) FIK Orion 2,00,306

775 Snorre Løvhaug Bjørgen (00) Brandbu IF 2,00,957

112 Sebastian Flokkmann (00) BUL, IL i DNF 

 Heat: 2
293 Kristian Tokstad (00) Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,37,231

194 Petter Myhr (00) FIK Orion 1,37,902

104 Luca Thompson (00) BUL, IL i 1,38,663

386 Martin Berntzen Engevik (00) Nittedal IL 1,40,474

64 Marcus Wiik (00) Askim IF 1,42,655

475 Geir Blom Breivik (00) Sandvin, IL 1,49,246
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-13 600 m
193 Petter Ellingsbø (00) FIK Orion 1,51,817

6 Didrik B. Thorsheim (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,52,428

Plassering Totalt
293 Kristian Tokstad Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,37,231
194 Petter Myhr FIK Orion 1,37,902
104 Luca Thompson BUL, IL i 1,38,663
386 Martin Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL 1,40,474
64 Marcus Wiik Askim IF 1,42,655

475 Geir Blom Breivik Sandvin, IL 1,49,246
193 Petter Ellingsbø FIK Orion 1,51,817
6 Didrik B. Thorsheim Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,52,428
99 Julien Carteron BUL, IL i 1,52,779

470 Vegard Nyheim Kristoffersen Ringerike Friidrett 1,57,3810
744 Jørgen Bratvold Ringerike Friidrett 1,58,0811
592 George Alexander Platou Ward Tyrving IL 1,59,3912
468 Tor Ola Kaasin Berntsen Ringerike Friidrett 1,59,5913
774 Eskil Frøysland FIK Orion 2,00,3014
775 Snorre Løvhaug Bjørgen Brandbu IF 2,00,9515
112 Sebastian Flokkmann BUL, IL i DNF 

G-13 Lengde Sone= 50 cm

  
104 Luca Thompson (00) BUL, IL i 4.911

x 4.72 4.91

262 Patrick Eriksen Ekeli (00) Lambertseter IF 4.542

4.54 4.29 4.43

194 Petter Myhr (00) FIK Orion 4.513

4.32 4.51 4.24

447 Filip Aas (00) Raumnes & Årnes IL 4.444

4.40 4.38 4.44

99 Julien Carteron (00) BUL, IL i 4.275

4.27 4.18 x

576 Andreas Ingemundsen (00) Tyrving IL 4.226

4.22 4.16 4.08

711 Simen Sebastian Hansen (00) Ås IL 4.117

3.70 4.10 4.11

193 Petter Ellingsbø (00) FIK Orion 4.108

3.78 3.82 4.10

744 Jørgen Bratvold (00) Ringerike Friidrett 4.039

3.92 3.98 4.03

347 Peter Heggelund (00) Nesodden IF 4.0210

4.02 3.72 3.72

448 Petter Sandbakken Raumnes & Årnes IL 3.9011

3.90 3.71 3.75

320 Sebastian Busterud Gulaker (0 Løten Friidrett 3.7112

3.71 3.59 x

469 Truls Filseth Augdal (00) Ringerike Friidrett 3.6013

3.54 3.23 3.60

470 Vegard Nyheim Kristoffersen (0 Ringerike Friidrett 3.5914

3.59 3.02 3.47
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-13 Lengde Sone= 50 cm

743 Amund Solberg Løten Friidrett 3.5615

3.51 3.56 x

100 Karl Jakob Strømstad Albrigtse BUL, IL i 3.4816

3.48 3.43 3.48

628 Benjamin Andersen (00) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 3.4817

3.46 3.48 3.32

460 Gjermund Heggem (00) Ringerike Friidrett 3.4518

3.44 3.45 3.30

312 Lars Granum (00) Løten Friidrett 3.3519

1.90 x 3.35

112 Sebastian Flokkmann (00) BUL, IL i 3.1720

x 3.17 3.13

775 Snorre Løvhaug Bjørgen (00) Brandbu IF 3.1321

3.13 2.94 2.64

6 Didrik B. Thorsheim (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2.7622

x 2.76 2.40

G-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

181 Kasper Kampmann Johansen ( FIK Orion 8,271

68 Ole Garsjø (99) Askim IF 8,592

559 Christoffer Tvinnereim Søndre Land 8,883

304 Emil Berglund (99) Løten Friidrett 9,104

590 Erik Lønskog (99) Tyrving IL 9,125

35 Martin Haugstad Moosmayer ( Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,376

254 Anders Raaen (99) Krødsherad IL 9,467

 Heat: 2
615 Syver Røinaas (99) Tyrving IL 8,001

777 Hadrien Barc BUL, IL i 8,342

406 Axel Andreassen (99) Oppegård IL 8,803

466 Robert Kasa (99) Ringerike Friidrett 9,264

24 Jørgen Dale (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,485

269 Oliver Johan Ankersen (99) Larvik Turn og IF 9,726

740 Sander Brunborg (99) Vaaler IF DNS 

 Heat: 3
101 Karl Josef Georgsen (99) BUL, IL i 8,161

418 Vegard Dragsund Nilsen (99) Oppegård IL 8,172

103 Kasper Skattebøl Karlsen (99) BUL, IL i 8,733

428 Sander Eliassen (99) Oppstad IL 8,814

268 Lars Flesche Hellenes (99) Larvik Turn og IF 9,715
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Bamselekene 2013

G-14 60 m
413 Oliver Zimmermann (99) Oppegård IL 10,136

560 Dag Pettersen (99) Søndre Land DNS 

 Heat: 4
131 Joshua Jaunsen (99) Bøler IF - Friidrett 7,941

516 Herman Holm Strand (99) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 7,942

210 Petter Løkken (99) Gausdal FIK 8,583

263 Bendik Bull-Hansen (99) Larvik Turn og IF 8,604

381 Jonathan Jacobsen Nittedal IL 8,605

462 Mads Kasa (99) Ringerike Friidrett 8,666

G-14 60 m, finale
  

181 Kasper Kampmann Johansen FIK Orion 7,851

516 Herman Holm Strand Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 7,932

131 Joshua Jaunsen Bøler IF - Friidrett 7,963

101 Karl Josef Georgsen BUL, IL i 8,054

418 Vegard Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL 8,255

777 Hadrien Barc BUL, IL i 8,306

210 Petter Løkken Gausdal FIK 8,817

615 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL DNS 

G-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

645 Marcus Theodor Moen (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,47,531

103 Kasper Skattebøl Karlsen (99) BUL, IL i 1,49,792

466 Robert Kasa (99) Ringerike Friidrett 1,50,123

35 Martin Haugstad Moosmayer ( Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,50,864

68 Ole Garsjø (99) Askim IF 1,52,065

462 Mads Kasa (99) Ringerike Friidrett 1,52,436

464 Niels Arne Sælid (99) Ringerike Friidrett 2,04,727

 Heat: 2
393 Vetle Storvik (99) Nittedal IL 1,39,241

344 Sondre Juven (99) Nesbyen IL 1,39,512

627 Andreas Flåten Børve (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,46,093

406 Axel Andreassen (99) Oppegård IL 1,46,834
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-14 600 m
590 Erik Lønskog (99) Tyrving IL 1,48,215

721 Amuru Wijman Ren-Eng, FIK 1,49,876

655 Sondre Liestøl (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,50,917

615 Syver Røinaas (99) Tyrving IL DNF 

Plassering Totalt
393 Vetle Storvik Nittedal IL 1,39,241
344 Sondre Juven Nesbyen IL 1,39,512
627 Andreas Flåten Børve Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,46,093
406 Axel Andreassen Oppegård IL 1,46,834
645 Marcus Theodor Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,47,535
590 Erik Lønskog Tyrving IL 1,48,216
103 Kasper Skattebøl Karlsen BUL, IL i 1,49,797
721 Amuru Wijman Ren-Eng, FIK 1,49,878
466 Robert Kasa Ringerike Friidrett 1,50,129
35 Martin Haugstad Moosmayer Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,50,8610

655 Sondre Liestøl Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,50,9111
68 Ole Garsjø Askim IF 1,52,0612

462 Mads Kasa Ringerike Friidrett 1,52,4313
464 Niels Arne Sælid Ringerike Friidrett 2,04,7214
615 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL DNF 

G-14 Lengde
  

181 Kasper Kampmann Johansen ( FIK Orion 4,911

4,87 4,91 x -

428 Sander Eliassen (99) Oppstad IL 4,892

4,80 4,89 x 4,76

590 Erik Lønskog (99) Tyrving IL 4,683

4,58 4,68 x 4,61

777 Hadrien Barc BUL, IL i 4,624

4,43 4,62 x -

103 Kasper Skattebøl Karlsen (99) BUL, IL i 4,555

4,36 4,25 x 4,55

418 Vegard Dragsund Nilsen (99) Oppegård IL 4,516

3,93 x 4,40 4,51

516 Herman Holm Strand (99) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 4,377

x 4,34 4,01 4,37

559 Christoffer Tvinnereim Søndre Land 4,378

x 4,02 4,37 x

406 Axel Andreassen (99) Oppegård IL 4,369

4,36 x 4,08 x

263 Bendik Bull-Hansen (99) Larvik Turn og IF 4,3310

4,24 4,15 4,18 4,33

39 Mathias Eikebø (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,1111

x 3,98 3,97 4,11

35 Martin Haugstad Moosmayer ( Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,0812

3,86 3,83 4,08 3,57

666 Erlend Skyberg Lie (99) Veldre Friidrett 3,7113

3,42 3,58 3,71 3,61
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Bamselekene 2013

G-14 Lengde
24 Jørgen Dale (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,5714

x 3,32 3,47 3,57

269 Oliver Johan Ankersen (99) Larvik Turn og IF 3,5115

x 3,51 3,49 3,19

254 Anders Raaen (99) Krødsherad IL 3,3016

x x 3,30 x

560 Dag Pettersen (99) Søndre Land - 

- - - - -

G-15 60 m
 Heat: 1

160 Bjørnar Lie (98) FIK Orion 7,451

130 Fabian Kaufmann (98) Bøler IF - Friidrett 7,932

526 Francin Anoj Vincent (98) Strømmen IF 8,033

359 Herman Haug Nesøya IL 8,074

564 Magnus Granum Søndre Land 8,305

211 Tollak Lunde (98) Gausdal FIK 8,536

458 Anders Gaarud (98) Ringerike Friidrett 8,597

 Heat: 2
757 Bartek Sakowski Vidar, Sportsklubben 7,621

701 Toralv Opsal (98) Ålesund FIK 7,912

208 Hans Kristian Drege Bø (98) Gausdal FIK 7,953

190 Michal Szkudlarek (98) FIK Orion 8,204

572 Thomas Jefferson Byrkjeland ( Tjalve, IK 8,365

158 Besart Ademi (98) FIK Orion 8,696

 Heat: 3
735 Vegard Hope Bjørge (98) Eiker Kvikk 7,891

759 Alexander Lu Vidar, Sportsklubben 8,062

321 Stellos Douvlos (98) Løten Friidrett 8,293

514 Elias Bjørnevik (98) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 8,354

356 Frederik Lager Selvik Nesøya IL 8,465

366 Olav Alexander Nomeland Nesøya IL DNS 

G-15 60 m, finale
  

160 Bjørnar Lie FIK Orion 7,401

757 Bartek Sakowski Vidar, Sportsklubben 7,502
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-15 60 m, finale
759 Alexander Lu Vidar, Sportsklubben 7,863

701 Toralv Opsal Ålesund FIK 7,904

208 Hans Kristian Drege Bø Gausdal FIK 7,975

130 Fabian Kaufmann Bøler IF - Friidrett 8,016

526 Francin Anoj Vincent Strømmen IF 8,137

735 Vegard Hope Bjørge Eiker Kvikk DQ:R162,6 

G-15 600 m
  

572 Thomas Jefferson Byrkjeland ( Tjalve, IK 1,28,321

612 Sander Schartau Berrefjord (98 Tyrving IL 1,32,922

208 Hans Kristian Drege Bø (98) Gausdal FIK 1,35,043

514 Elias Bjørnevik (98) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 1,37,794

526 Francin Anoj Vincent (98) Strømmen IF 1,38,945

656 Sondre Opaker Øines (98) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,39,036

356 Frederik Lager Selvik Nesøya IL 1,39,997

238 Espen Engdal Berntsen (98) Hurdal IL 1,42,158

623 Adisak Sween (98) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,44,459

564 Magnus Granum Søndre Land 1,47,4010

735 Vegard Hope Bjørge (98) Eiker Kvikk DNF 

G-15 Lengde
  

701 Toralv Opsal (98) Ålesund FIK 5,661

5,66 5,56 5,28 x

130 Fabian Kaufmann (98) Bøler IF - Friidrett 5,022

5,02 x 4,77 4,91

514 Elias Bjørnevik (98) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 4,873

x 4,87 4,82 x

526 Francin Anoj Vincent (98) Strømmen IF 4,804

x 4,80 4,78 x

190 Michal Szkudlarek (98) FIK Orion 4,615

4,61 4,31 4,13 4,09

458 Anders Gaarud (98) Ringerike Friidrett 4,536

4,52 4,45 4,53 4,32

211 Tollak Lunde (98) Gausdal FIK 4,537

x 4,21 4,38 4,53

223 Storm Koksvik Grue Friidrett 4,448

4,44 4,37 4,28 4,21
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-15 Lengde
366 Olav Alexander Nomeland Nesøya IL 4,349

x 4,31 4,34 4,10

319 Ola Granum (98) Løten Friidrett 3,6410

x 3,61 x 3,64

757 Bartek Sakowski Vidar, Sportsklubben - 

- - - -

G-16 60 m
 Heat: 1

730 Abou Granli Diomande (97) FIK Orion 7,661

106 Martinius Røste (97) BUL, IL i 7,682

286 Sjalg Øvstehage (97) Lillehammer IF 7,753

34 Martin Granøien Monsen (97) Asker Sk. Friidrett 8,014

365 Ola Halvor Rustad Nesøya IL 8,045

 Heat: 2
673 Petter Sørum Hagen (97) Veldre Friidrett 7,651

56 Tobias Dale (97) Asker Sk. Friidrett 7,752

76 Erik Lund (97) Brandbu IF 7,783

91 Daniel M.Y.Agard Stenberg (97 BUL, IL i 7,834

367 Sindre Tinholt Nesøya IL 8,045

567 Saymon Kibrom Søndre Land 8,666

 Heat: 3
746 Nikolay Iverin Hellas, IF 7,671

248 Odin Hallquist (97) IL Koll 7,822

96 Isak Wicken (97) BUL, IL i 7,833

446 Amund ødegaard (97) Raumnes & Årnes IL 8,064

562 Haldor Hagen Jøsendal Søndre Land 8,305

213 Abbas Safari Grue Friidrett 8,686

G-16 60 m, finale
  

106 Martinius Røste BUL, IL i 7,611

673 Petter Sørum Hagen Veldre Friidrett 7,642

286 Sjalg Øvstehage Lillehammer IF 7,683

746 Nikolay Iverin Hellas, IF 7,683

56 Tobias Dale Asker Sk. Friidrett 7,815
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-16 60 m, finale
76 Erik Lund Brandbu IF 7,826

248 Odin Hallquist IL Koll 7,867

730 Abou Granli Diomande FIK Orion DNS 

G-16 600 m
  

647 Markus Einan (97) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,29,151

122 Eivind Trym Wikshåland (97) Bækkelagets SK 1,29,732

636 Henrik Hanssen (97) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,31,233

508 Sindre Skjulestad Throndsen ( Snøgg Friidrett 1,32,304

673 Petter Sørum Hagen (97) Veldre Friidrett 1,34,015

206 Ahmed Hussein Ali (97) Gausdal FIK 1,38,016

567 Saymon Kibrom Søndre Land 1,41,527

G-16 Lengde
  

76 Erik Lund (97) Brandbu IF 5,951

5,95 x x x

248 Odin Hallquist (97) IL Koll 5,822

5,81 5,82 5,82 x

446 Amund ødegaard (97) Raumnes & Årnes IL 5,303

x 5,30 x x

106 Martinius Røste (97) BUL, IL i 5,104

5,10 5,06 4,70 5,03

56 Tobias Dale (97) Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,095

5,07 5,07 4,89 5,09

96 Isak Wicken (97) BUL, IL i 5,036

x 4,99 x 5,03

91 Daniel M.Y.Agard Stenberg (97 BUL, IL i 4,797

4,79 3,66 x 3,67

562 Haldor Hagen Jøsendal Søndre Land 4,058

x 3,41 4,05 3,41

730 Abou Granli Diomande (97) FIK Orion - 

- - - - -

G-17 60 m
  

733 Jonathan Quarcoo FIK Orion 7,211

734 Øystein Klareng FIK Orion 7,232
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-17 60 m
646 Marius Mellum (96) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 7,343

745 Patrick Bifuko Hellas, IF 7,524

137 Eivind Kleven Hagen (96) Fagernes IL 7,735

333 Jonas Bergkvist Melå (96) Moelven IL 7,766

94 Erlend Lunde Colleuille (96) BUL, IL i 8,047

332 Jon Simen Mangseth Hilstad (9 Moelven IL DQ:R162,6 

G-17 600 m
  

770 Haavard Olav Herness Lien Tyrving IL 1,22,231

479 Sverre Blom Breivik (96) Sandvin, IL 1,24,872

639 Jonas Haarberg Bolgen (96) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,34,733

G-17 Lengde
  

137 Eivind Kleven Hagen (96) Fagernes IL 6,351

6,20 6,23 6,23 6,35

333 Jonas Bergkvist Melå (96) Moelven IL 5,792

5,41 5,04 5,78 5,79

332 Jon Simen Mangseth Hilstad (9 Moelven IL 5,213

4,89 5,12 4,83 5,21

94 Erlend Lunde Colleuille (96) BUL, IL i 5,154

5,01 4,84 4,75 5,15

G-18/19 60 m
 Heat: 1

737 Samuel Gyedu (94) BUL, IL i 7,441

334 Jørgen Kåshagen (94) Moelven IL 7,462

232 Ådne Andersen (94) Hareid IL 7,493

84 Sarkar Ibrahim Salim (94) Brandbu IF 7,704

499 Espen Dale Ekeberg (94) Snøgg Friidrett DQ:R162.6 

 Heat: 2
738 Nzimirro Adam Obiora (94) BUL, IL i 7,441

731 Stian Løvås Aaen (95) FIK Orion 7,472

558 Christian Kongolo Søndre Land 7,513

502 Lars Andreas Arud (95) Snøgg Friidrett 7,664
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Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

G-18/19 60 m
513 Vetle Berget Hedegart (94) Snøgg Friidrett 8,075

234 Jakob jilani Habib Wang (94) Hellas, IF 8,916

G-18/19 60 m, finale
  

738 Nzimirro Adam Obiora BUL, IL i 7,251

737 Samuel Gyedu BUL, IL i 7,322

731 Stian Løvås Aaen FIK Orion 7,393

334 Jørgen Kåshagen Moelven IL 7,434

558 Christian Kongolo Søndre Land 7,515

502 Lars Andreas Arud Snøgg Friidrett 7,626

84 Sarkar Ibrahim Salim Brandbu IF 7,727

232 Ådne Andersen Hareid IL DNS 

G-18/19 600 m
  

512 Vebjørn Bredesen (95) Snøgg Friidrett 1,27,141

454 Jonas Hagen (94) Ren-Eng, FIK 1,29,062

640 Jonas Krossøy (95) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,29,513

477 Morten Hamdahl (95) Sandvin, IL 1,32,704

739 Ahmedsadik Deeq Abiyare (95) BUL, IL i 1,33,525

688 Kristian Woldseth (95) Ørsta IL 1,34,636

513 Vetle Berget Hedegart (94) Snøgg Friidrett DNF 

G-18/19 Lengde
  

732 Haakon Gaukerud Høye (95) FIK Orion 6,401

6,08 6,32 6,40 x

731 Stian Løvås Aaen (95) FIK Orion 6,282

5,97 x 6,28 x

334 Jørgen Kåshagen (94) Moelven IL 6,053

5,36 5,82 6,05 x

558 Christian Kongolo Søndre Land 5,914

x 5,91 x 4,61
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Bamselekene 2013

J-10 600 m
 Heat: 1

665 Agnete Børde Elstrand (03) Veldre Friidrett 2,25,10 

180 Karina Strand (03) FIK Orion 2,20,01 

1 Anja Gundersen (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,40,94 

169 Hanna Lang-Ree (04) FIK Orion 2,43,00 

229 Mille Eide Nyhus (03) Hamar IL 2,12,18 

528 Mathilde Skoveng (03) Strømmen IF 2,40,36 

535 Synne Mangen (03) Strømmen IF 2,20,30 

3 Astrid Dyrstad Kopseng (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,38,16 

 Heat: 2
30 Maren Marie Hellner Mork (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,29,00 

67 Michelle Nyberget (03) Askim IF 2,05,92 

573 Alexandra Andrup (03) Tyrving IL 2,27,41 

384 Maiken Storvik (04) Nittedal IL 2,22,81 

534 Stella Seraina Wang (03) Strømmen IF 2,17,44 

412 Ninni Ottesen Muri (03) Oppegård IL 2,19,13 

36 Martine Ellefsen (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,01,91 

667 Freyja Gotaas (03) Veldre Friidrett DNF 

 Heat: 3
521 Anne Gine Løvnes (03) Strømmen IF 2,18,31 

157 Annika Strøm (03) FIK Orion 2,49,88 

686 Guro Øyehaug (03) Ørsta IL 2,33,01 

156 Angelica Brennodde Venholen FIK Orion 3,13,23 

642 June Laake (04) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,25,31 

225 Ida Nergård Antonsen (03) Hamar IL 2,20,41 

295 Maiken Kallhovd (03) Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,35,97 

433 Tiril Kristine Knutsen (03) Oppstad IL 2,22,92 

J-10 Kule
  

229 Mille Eide Nyhus (03) Hamar IL 5,57 

4,80 5,57 5,44

36 Martine Ellefsen (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,10 

4,89 5,10 4,49

528 Mathilde Skoveng (03) Strømmen IF 2,95 

2,95 2,60 2,09

156 Angelica Brennodde Venholen FIK Orion 3,23 

2,47 3,15 3,23
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Bamselekene 2013

J-10 Kule
30 Maren Marie Hellner Mork (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,87 

4,64 4,13 4,87

67 Michelle Nyberget (03) Askim IF 6,07 

5,22 5,01 6,07

180 Karina Strand (03) FIK Orion 4,42 

2,28 3,16 4,42

225 Ida Nergård Antonsen (03) Hamar IL 5,68 

4,85 5,40 5,68

667 Freyja Gotaas (03) Veldre Friidrett 5,43 

5,40 5,02 5,43

420 anne nordgaard (03) Oppstad IL 4,55 

4,55 4,52 4,28

497 Vibeke Gussiås (03) Skåla IL 6,16 

5,85 6,16 5,98

169 Hanna Lang-Ree (04) FIK Orion 3,53 

3,53 2,86 3,35

295 Maiken Kallhovd (03) Lørenskog Friidrettslag 5,22 

4,68 5,17 5,22

521 Anne Gine Løvnes (03) Strømmen IF 4,42 

4,25 4,11 4,42

573 Alexandra Andrup (03) Tyrving IL 3,42 

3,01 3,42 3,42

1 Anja Gundersen (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,03 

2,86 3,60 4,03

665 Agnete Børde Elstrand (03) Veldre Friidrett 5,13 

5,12 5,13 4,64

318 Natalie Busterud Gulaker (03) Løten Friidrett 3,76 

3,76 2,78 3,44

534 Stella Seraina Wang (03) Strømmen IF 5,54 

5,40 5,19 5,54

412 Ninni Ottesen Muri (03) Oppegård IL 4,45 

3,84 4,45 2,70

445 Oda Evenrud Solbakken Raufoss IL -Friidrett 5,75 

5,72 5,75 5,12

86 Ada Taylor (00) BUL, IL i 4,73 

4,47 4,73 3,95

157 Annika Strøm (03) FIK Orion 4,28 

4,28 3,83 2,95

261 Synne Karlsen (03) Krødsherad IL - 

- - -

108 maya andrea lægreid (03) BUL, IL i 3,18 

3,02 2,83 3,18

686 Guro Øyehaug (03) Ørsta IL 5,00 

5,00 4,58 4,08

535 Synne Mangen (03) Strømmen IF 4,22 

4,22 3,63 4,09

3 Astrid Dyrstad Kopseng (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,21 

3,16 3,62 4,21
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Bamselekene 2013

J-10 Kule

J-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

142 Karoline Myrvold (02) Fagernes IL 2,05,321

620 Tuva Kristine Lund (02) Tyrving IL 2,08,692

624 Amalie Westby Liestøl (02) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,09,453

684 Anna Hjellen Haugland (02) Ørsta IL 2,18,464

329 Astrid Ellefsæter Grønbakken ( Moelven IL 2,20,835

602 Line Markussen Birkeland (02) Tyrving IL 2,30,066

174 Ingrid L. Holter (02) FIK Orion 2,33,067

203 Tina Lieng (02) FIK Orion 2,34,038

267 Kristin Haga (02) Larvik Turn og IF 2,39,4310

604 Marianne Saga Hammerstad (0 Tyrving IL 2,38,2710

658 Thea Nessiøy Smedhaug (02) Ullensaker/Kisa IL DNF 

 Heat: 2
487 Ada Westerlund (02) Sem IF 1,59,041

111 Sara Furnes (02) BUL, IL i 2,05,512

287 Sofie Strømsvåg (02) Lillehammer IF 2,06,283

593 Hanne Sagen (02) Tyrving IL 2,13,684

725 Julie Winsnes Astrup (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,18,845

289 Thea Løkken (02) Lillehammer IF 2,20,166

110 Pia Bakk Solheim (02) BUL, IL i 2,23,767

463 Maren Filseth Augdal (02) Ringerike Friidrett 2,29,178

778 Anne Moberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,38,1910

40 Matilde Sagen Lande (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,50,9111

116 Tuva Jacobsen (02) BUL, IL i DNS 

 Heat: 3
282 Maria Bøe Tesfamichael (02) Lillehammer IF 2,02,931

599 Kajsa Østvedt Jonasson (02) Tyrving IL 2,17,782

588 Ellisif Luytkis Holstrøm (02) Tyrving IL 2,20,413

586 Cornelia Johnsen Braseth (02) Tyrving IL 2,21,494

498 Anne Haave (02) Snøgg Friidrett 2,22,125

376 Hannah Berntzen Engevik (02) Nittedal IL 2,22,686

618 Tuva Farstad Åse (02) Tyrving IL 2,28,797

198 Stine Sletli (02) FIK Orion 2,29,558

385 Marina Weidem Christiansen ( Nittedal IL 2,29,739

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 21 av 49Stangehallen - 16.03.2013 18:29:33



Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

J-11 600 m
595 Hermine Tenden (02) Tyrving IL 2,33,9610

121 Cecilie Haugan (02) Bækkelagets SK DNF 

 Heat: 4
525 Emma Gretteberg Meyer (02) Strømmen IF 1,59,231

672 Mari Skyberg Lie (02) Veldre Friidrett 2,08,412

411 Marthe Dragsund Nilsen (02) Oppegård IL 2,17,103

2 Anne Agdestein (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,18,434

57 Ylva Bue Forberg (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,25,535

27 Lea Bilic Michaelsen (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,28,756

613 Selma Lindeman (02) Tyrving IL 2,29,367

614 Sofie Lønskog (02) Tyrving IL 2,31,538

62 Linn Sofie Fagerås (02) Askim IF 2,32,629

749 Maren Olivia Steffensen (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,47,8511

582 Celine Hauge Nordgård (02) Tyrving IL 3,05,3012

 Heat: 5
577 Anna Langeland (02) Tyrving IL 2,05,551

273 Eir Storrustløkken Nyfløt (02) Lillehammer IF 2,07,142

696 Oline Opsal (02) Ålesund FIK 2,14,793

15 Hedvig Jonsborg ulvestad (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,19,494

594 Hermine Lislerud Myhre (02) Tyrving IL 2,22,775

480 Josefine Biørnstad (02) Sarpsborg IL 2,23,896

674 Sara Andersen (02) Veldre Friidrett 2,26,107

580 Celena Solli (02) Tyrving IL 2,28,598

585 Cornelia Duun Benjaminsen (0 Tyrving IL 2,28,809

264 Elise Svardal (02) Larvik Turn og IF 2,36,2310

353 Aurora Græger Nesøya IL DNF 
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Bamselekene 2013

J-11 600 m

Plassering Totalt
487 Ada Westerlund Sem IF 1,59,041
525 Emma Gretteberg Meyer Strømmen IF 1,59,232
282 Maria Bøe Tesfamichael Lillehammer IF 2,02,933
142 Karoline Myrvold Fagernes IL 2,05,324
111 Sara Furnes BUL, IL i 2,05,515
577 Anna Langeland Tyrving IL 2,05,556
287 Sofie Strømsvåg Lillehammer IF 2,06,287
273 Eir Storrustløkken Nyfløt Lillehammer IF 2,07,148
672 Mari Skyberg Lie Veldre Friidrett 2,08,419
620 Tuva Kristine Lund Tyrving IL 2,08,6910
624 Amalie Westby Liestøl Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,09,4511
593 Hanne Sagen Tyrving IL 2,13,6812
696 Oline Opsal Ålesund FIK 2,14,7913
411 Marthe Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL 2,17,1014
599 Kajsa Østvedt Jonasson Tyrving IL 2,17,7815
2 Anne Agdestein Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,18,4316

684 Anna Hjellen Haugland Ørsta IL 2,18,4617
725 Julie Winsnes Astrup Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,18,8418
15 Hedvig Jonsborg ulvestad Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,19,4919

289 Thea Løkken Lillehammer IF 2,20,1620
588 Ellisif Luytkis Holstrøm Tyrving IL 2,20,4121
329 Astrid Ellefsæter Grønbakken Moelven IL 2,20,8322
586 Cornelia Johnsen Braseth Tyrving IL 2,21,4923
498 Anne Haave Snøgg Friidrett 2,22,1224
376 Hannah Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL 2,22,6825
594 Hermine Lislerud Myhre Tyrving IL 2,22,7726
110 Pia Bakk Solheim BUL, IL i 2,23,7627
480 Josefine Biørnstad Sarpsborg IL 2,23,8928
57 Ylva Bue Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,25,5329

674 Sara Andersen Veldre Friidrett 2,26,1030
580 Celena Solli Tyrving IL 2,28,5931
27 Lea Bilic Michaelsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,28,7532

618 Tuva Farstad Åse Tyrving IL 2,28,7933
585 Cornelia Duun Benjaminsen Tyrving IL 2,28,8034
463 Maren Filseth Augdal Ringerike Friidrett 2,29,1735
613 Selma Lindeman Tyrving IL 2,29,3636
198 Stine Sletli FIK Orion 2,29,5537
385 Marina Weidem Christiansen Nittedal IL 2,29,7338
602 Line Markussen Birkeland Tyrving IL 2,30,0639
614 Sofie Lønskog Tyrving IL 2,31,5340
62 Linn Sofie Fagerås Askim IF 2,32,6241

174 Ingrid L. Holter FIK Orion 2,33,0642
595 Hermine Tenden Tyrving IL 2,33,9643
203 Tina Lieng FIK Orion 2,34,0344
264 Elise Svardal Larvik Turn og IF 2,36,2345
778 Anne Moberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,38,1946
604 Marianne Saga Hammerstad Tyrving IL 2,38,2747
267 Kristin Haga Larvik Turn og IF 2,39,4348
749 Maren Olivia Steffensen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,47,8549
40 Matilde Sagen Lande Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,50,9150

582 Celine Hauge Nordgård Tyrving IL 3,05,3051
658 Thea Nessiøy Smedhaug Ullensaker/Kisa IL DNF 
121 Cecilie Haugan Bækkelagets SK DNF 
353 Aurora Græger Nesøya IL DNF 
116 Tuva Jacobsen BUL, IL i DNS 

J-11 Kule
  

142 Karoline Myrvold (02) Fagernes IL 7,481

6,90 6,59 7,48
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Bamselekene 2013

J-11 Kule
696 Oline Opsal (02) Ålesund FIK 7,202

7,16 7,19 7,20

15 Hedvig Jonsborg ulvestad (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 7,173

5,72 7,17 6,79

525 Emma Gretteberg Meyer (02) Strømmen IF 7,094

7,09 6,45 6,92

684 Anna Hjellen Haugland (02) Ørsta IL 6,975

6,97 6,89 6,83

674 Sara Andersen (02) Veldre Friidrett 6,566

5,95 6,56 6,27

376 Hannah Berntzen Engevik (02) Nittedal IL 6,137

5,54 5,49 6,13

672 Mari Skyberg Lie (02) Veldre Friidrett 6,128

6,12 5,86 5,56

289 Thea Løkken (02) Lillehammer IF 5,829

5,22 5,18 5,82

480 Josefine Biørnstad (02) Sarpsborg IL 5,7410

5,26 5,74 4,44

624 Amalie Westby Liestøl (02) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 5,7111

4,85 5,56 5,71

282 Maria Bøe Tesfamichael (02) Lillehammer IF 5,6112

5,08 5,42 5,61

264 Elise Svardal (02) Larvik Turn og IF 5,6113

5,30 5,61 5,25

411 Marthe Dragsund Nilsen (02) Oppegård IL 5,5114

4,26 3,94 5,51

121 Cecilie Haugan (02) Bækkelagets SK 5,5015

5,50 5,49 5,29

111 Sara Furnes (02) BUL, IL i 5,4716

5,33 4,99 5,47

577 Anna Langeland (02) Tyrving IL 5,4317

5,31 5,43 5,05

62 Linn Sofie Fagerås (02) Askim IF 5,4118

5,41 5,27 5,28

110 Pia Bakk Solheim (02) BUL, IL i 5,4119

5,41 4,10 4,63

267 Kristin Haga (02) Larvik Turn og IF 5,3020

4,42 4,82 5,30

602 Line Markussen Birkeland (02) Tyrving IL 5,2521

4,90 5,25 4,56

151 Sigrid Andrine Garvik (02) Fagernes IL 5,2122

4,23 4,00 5,21

2 Anne Agdestein (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,1323

4,98 5,13 4,78

116 Tuva Jacobsen (02) BUL, IL i 4,9224

4,25 4,92 4,51

614 Sofie Lønskog (02) Tyrving IL 4,9125

3,98 4,47 4,91
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Bamselekene 2013

J-11 Kule
594 Hermine Lislerud Myhre (02) Tyrving IL 4,8226

4,24 4,11 4,82

620 Tuva Kristine Lund (02) Tyrving IL 4,7827

4,18 4,78 4,70

599 Kajsa Østvedt Jonasson (02) Tyrving IL 4,6828

4,67 4,68 3,82

57 Ylva Bue Forberg (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,6529

3,94 4,60 4,65

27 Lea Bilic Michaelsen (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,6530

4,20 4,07 4,65

198 Stine Sletli (02) FIK Orion 4,6331

4,63 4,20 4,13

604 Marianne Saga Hammerstad (0 Tyrving IL 4,5832

4,58 4,56 3,47

586 Cornelia Johnsen Braseth (02) Tyrving IL 4,5733

4,55 3,49 4,57

778 Anne Moberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,5534

4,44 4,55 3,82

725 Julie Winsnes Astrup (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,5235

3,38 4,52 3,94

487 Ada Westerlund (02) Sem IF 4,4736

4,46 4,32 4,47

385 Marina Weidem Christiansen ( Nittedal IL 4,4137

4,41 3,92 3,71

588 Ellisif Luytkis Holstrøm (02) Tyrving IL 4,3938

4,12 4,38 4,39

618 Tuva Farstad Åse (02) Tyrving IL 4,3140

3,95 4,14 4,31

613 Selma Lindeman (02) Tyrving IL 4,3840

4,37 4,36 4,38

580 Celena Solli (02) Tyrving IL 4,3841

4,38 3,98 3,69

585 Cornelia Duun Benjaminsen (0 Tyrving IL 4,2742

4,27 4,24 4,11

595 Hermine Tenden (02) Tyrving IL 4,2443

4,24 3,99 4,06

203 Tina Lieng (02) FIK Orion 4,1844

3,51 4,18 4,05

463 Maren Filseth Augdal (02) Ringerike Friidrett 4,1145

3,88 4,11 4,05

749 Maren Olivia Steffensen (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,7546

2,30 2,53 3,75

498 Anne Haave (02) Snøgg Friidrett 3,7347

3,73 3,23 3,65

174 Ingrid L. Holter (02) FIK Orion 3,6948

3,60 3,29 3,69

593 Hanne Sagen (02) Tyrving IL 3,6049

3,59 3,60 3,38
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Bamselekene 2013

J-11 Kule
40 Matilde Sagen Lande (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,8250

2,76 2,82 2,76

582 Celine Hauge Nordgård (02) Tyrving IL 2,6551

2,24 2,65 2,29

658 Thea Nessiøy Smedhaug (02) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,1352

2,13 - -

J-12 600 m
 Heat: 1

123 Hermine Nadine Wiik (01) Bækkelagets SK 2,07,181

307 Hanne Kampenhøy (01) Løten Friidrett 2,11,022

5 Celine Anett Bratli Skjerven (01 Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,12,493

127 Sabrina Hellum (01) Bækkelagets SK 2,15,324

692 Birthe Franck-Petersen (01) Ålesund FIK 2,15,605

691 Åse Øyehaug (01) Ørsta IL 2,15,696

608 May Siri Ebbesen (01) Tyrving IL 2,17,467

485 Nina Nguyen (01) Sarpsborg IL 2,18,718

300 Tinashe Michelle Hansen (01) Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,28,229

187 Malin Trøan (01) FIK Orion 2,43,1610

204 Tina Marlen Nybruket (01) FIK Orion DNF 

 Heat: 2
483 Madeleine Fluske (01) Sarpsborg IL 1,59,211

363 Maria V. Nordh Nesøya IL 2,00,082

90 Charlotte Lunde (01) BUL, IL i 2,00,833

228 Karen Myklebust (01) Hamar IL 2,01,094

118 anna witchen sundbye (01) Bækkelagets SK 2,02,975

578 Aurora Gustavsen (01) Tyrving IL 2,05,776

533 Sofie Dammen (01) Strømmen IF 2,08,127

705 Hanna Hegstad (01) Ås IL 2,09,178

529 Nora Dahle (01) Strømmen IF 2,09,409

482 Lone Malmberg (01) Sarpsborg IL 2,11,0710

227 Julie Neby (01) Hamar IL 2,12,8311

689 Maria Sætre (01) Ørsta IL 2,25,4912

 Heat: 3
70 Jennifer Mjøs (01) Aurland IL 1,48,851

597 Juni Gjertsen Barkbu (01) Tyrving IL 1,50,162

65 Mari Andreassen Rud (01) Askim IF 1,50,983
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Bamselekene 2013

J-12 600 m
682 Frida Røe Tærum (01) Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,58,724

471 Amilia Bolsøe Mediaa (01) Sandefjord TIF 1,59,435

575 Anastasia Schnell (01) Tyrving IL 2,00,856

354 Caroline Wasa Nesøya IL 2,03,687

542 Ester Holt (01) Sturla, IF 2,05,508

619 Tuva Hjelmen Ugland (01) Tyrving IL 2,06,449

115 Therese Bjerkan (01) BUL, IL i 2,07,0210

635 Hedda Algarheim Tverås (01) Ullensaker/Kisa IL DNF 

Plassering Totalt
70 Jennifer Mjøs Aurland IL 1,48,851

597 Juni Gjertsen Barkbu Tyrving IL 1,50,162
65 Mari Andreassen Rud Askim IF 1,50,983

682 Frida Røe Tærum Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,58,724
483 Madeleine Fluske Sarpsborg IL 1,59,215
471 Amilia Bolsøe Mediaa Sandefjord TIF 1,59,436
363 Maria V. Nordh Nesøya IL 2,00,087
90 Charlotte Lunde BUL, IL i 2,00,838

575 Anastasia Schnell Tyrving IL 2,00,859
228 Karen Myklebust Hamar IL 2,01,0910
118 anna witchen sundbye Bækkelagets SK 2,02,9711
354 Caroline Wasa Nesøya IL 2,03,6812
542 Ester Holt Sturla, IF 2,05,5013
578 Aurora Gustavsen Tyrving IL 2,05,7714
619 Tuva Hjelmen Ugland Tyrving IL 2,06,4415
115 Therese Bjerkan BUL, IL i 2,07,0216
123 Hermine Nadine Wiik Bækkelagets SK 2,07,1817
533 Sofie Dammen Strømmen IF 2,08,1218
705 Hanna Hegstad Ås IL 2,09,1719
529 Nora Dahle Strømmen IF 2,09,4020
307 Hanne Kampenhøy Løten Friidrett 2,11,0221
482 Lone Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 2,11,0722
5 Celine Anett Bratli Skjerven Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,12,4923

227 Julie Neby Hamar IL 2,12,8324
127 Sabrina Hellum Bækkelagets SK 2,15,3225
692 Birthe Franck-Petersen Ålesund FIK 2,15,6026
691 Åse Øyehaug Ørsta IL 2,15,6927
608 May Siri Ebbesen Tyrving IL 2,17,4628
485 Nina Nguyen Sarpsborg IL 2,18,7129
689 Maria Sætre Ørsta IL 2,25,4930
300 Tinashe Michelle Hansen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,28,2231
187 Malin Trøan FIK Orion 2,43,1632
635 Hedda Algarheim Tverås Ullensaker/Kisa IL DNF 
204 Tina Marlen Nybruket FIK Orion DNF 

J-12 Kule
  

635 Hedda Algarheim Tverås (01) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,631

9,04 9,63 9,39

619 Tuva Hjelmen Ugland (01) Tyrving IL 8,282

7,05 8,28 7,50

533 Sofie Dammen (01) Strømmen IF 7,903

7,22 7,33 7,90
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Bamselekene 2013

J-12 Kule
692 Birthe Franck-Petersen (01) Ålesund FIK 7,864

7,60 7,29 7,86

529 Nora Dahle (01) Strømmen IF 7,415

7,17 6,95 7,41

753 Nina Strand Strømmen IF 7,376

7,37 6,53 6,93

118 Anna Witchen Sundbye (01) Bækkelagets SK 7,167

6,84 5,88 7,16

471 Amilia Bolsøe Mediaa (01) Sandefjord TIF 7,167

7,16 6,71 6,85

310 Kaisa Fossmo-Lindstad (01) Løten Friidrett 7,099

6,32 7,09 6,44

625 Andrea Christensen (01) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 6,8510

6,85 6,42 6,73

597 Juni Gjertsen Barkbu (01) Tyrving IL 6,7911

6,79 6,31 6,77

485 Nina Nguyen (01) Sarpsborg IL 6,7912

6,38 6,74 6,79

391 Therese Guriby (01) Nittedal IL 6,7313

4,95 5,20 6,73

492 Hannah Hasfjord-Lia (01) Ski IL Friidrett 6,7214

6,47 6,72 6,55

363 Maria V. Nordh Nesøya IL 6,6115

6,38 6,61 6,56

354 Caroline Wasa Nesøya IL 6,4916

5,70 6,49 5,86

482 Lone Malmberg (01) Sarpsborg IL 6,4117

6,02 6,41 6,19

228 Karen Myklebust (01) Hamar IL 6,3718

5,93 6,37 5,80

522 Anpitkiniyal Kohulan (01) Strømmen IF 6,1419

5,90 6,14 6,00

369 Synne Bogsti Nesøya IL 5,9920

5,75 5,03 5,99

65 Mari Andreassen Rud (01) Askim IF 5,9521

5,48 5,40 5,95

127 Sabrina Hellum (01) Bækkelagets SK 5,9222

5,92 5,40 5,73

575 Anastasia Schnell (01) Tyrving IL 5,9123

6,58 5,45 5,91

5 Celine Anett Bratli Skjerven (01 Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,8324

5,73 5,78 5,83

31 Maria Strand Ryssdal (01) Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,8125

5,60 5,67 5,81

115 Therese Bjerkan (01) BUL, IL i 5,7526

5,67 5,58 5,75

689 Maria Sætre (01) Ørsta IL 5,7127

5,71 5,11 5,34
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Bamselekene 2013

J-12 Kule
360 Julie von Krogh Nesøya IL 5,6728

5,67 5,50 5,21

364 Martine Haggren Nesøya IL 5,6229

5,05 5,31 5,62

705 Hanna Hegstad (01) Ås IL 5,5630

5,40 5,10 5,56

483 Madeleine Fluske (01) Sarpsborg IL 5,4731

5,47 5,13 5,28

691 Åse Øyehaug (01) Ørsta IL 5,4232

5,33 4,57 5,42

542 Ester Holt (01) Sturla, IF 5,0533

4,77 5,05 4,74

227 Julie Neby (01) Hamar IL 4,9834

4,72 4,98 4,06

90 Charlotte Lunde (01) BUL, IL i 4,9735

4,82 4,83 4,97

608 May Siri Ebbesen (01) Tyrving IL 4,7336

4,73 4,66 4,40

J-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

486 Sofie Skaftun (00) Sarpsborg IL 8,841

120 Caroline Haugan (00) Bækkelagets SK 9,192

309 Ingunn Nilsen Hagen (00) Løten Friidrett 9,563

253 Eira Rapp (00) Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 9,724

449 Signe Thrane-Nielsen (00) Raumnes & Årnes IL 9,905

703 Agnes  Rogstad Sørheim (00) Ås IL 9,926

77 Frida Lekanger Voll (00) Brandbu IF 10,187

 Heat: 2
71 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum ( Aurland IL 8,431

611 Ronja Auran Selli (00) Tyrving IL 8,922

405 Anna sofie Dietrichson (00) Oppegård IL 9,033

500 Irun Berget Hedegart (00) Snøgg Friidrett 9,594

41 Nora Marie Gulaker (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,605

660 Tina Moen (00) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 10,216

416 Thea Ness (00) Oppegård IL 11,197

 Heat: 3
246 Marie Fiedler Amlien (00) IL Koll 8,821

98 Julie Vaage (00) BUL, IL i 8,972

147 Maria Lill Garvik (00) Fagernes IL 9,013
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Bamselekene 2013

J-13 60 m
241 Live Rognstad (00) Hurdal IL 9,154

348 Pia Gundersen (00) Nesodden IF 9,185

527 Malin Thoresen (00) Strømmen IF 9,266

693 Kamilla Myhre (00) Ålesund FIK 9,537

617 Tiril Bergitte Lund (00) Tyrving IL 9,808

 Heat: 4
437 Kristina Reppe (00) Ranheim IL 8,681

698 Sigrid Kleive (00) Ålesund FIK 8,992

695 Nina Elisabeth Westad Skjong Ålesund FIK 9,193

22 Julie Danielsen (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,344

350 Regine Johansen (00) Nesodden IF 9,365

189 Marte Lieng (00) FIK Orion 9,556

524 Ellen Mangen (00) Strømmen IF 9,627

177 Johanne Vie (00) FIK Orion 9,948

 Heat: 5
680 Maria Rafoncel Storstadmo (00 Verdal Friidrettsklubb 8,781

694 Kari Stavdal (00) Ålesund FIK 8,852

185 Linn Carine Vindfallet (00) FIK Orion 8,973

66 Marlen Fagerås (00) Askim IF 9,284

598 Kaja Skålevåg (00) Tyrving IL 9,365

532 Silje Slettemoen (00) Strømmen IF 9,365

351 Stina Lundquist (00) Nesodden IF 9,437

375 Hanna Eckhoff (00) Nittedal IL 9,458

 Heat: 6
389 Silje Aronsen Pedersen (00) Nittedal IL 8,921

188 Marita Skjevdal (00) FIK Orion 9,372

21 Julie Berglund Nicolaisen (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,423

662 Tonje Moen (00) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,444

140 Hannah Berger Akervold (00) Fagernes IL 9,505

7 Elena Rise Johnsen (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,586

107 Mathea Stenseth Josefsen (00) BUL, IL i 9,777

380 Isabelle Tambago Jacobsen Nittedal IL 9,968

 Heat: 7
523 Caroline Solum (00) Strømmen IF 8,881

315 Mari Solvang Bryhni (00) Løten Friidrett 9,102

78 Guro Bakken Andresen (00) Brandbu IF 9,143

556 Anja Ødegård Søndre Land 9,394

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 30 av 49Stangehallen - 16.03.2013 18:29:33



Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

J-13 60 m
129 Susanne Harr Haga (00) Bækkelagets SK 9,615

408 Eleonora Patrono (00) Oppegård IL 9,696

378 Henritte Christiansen (00) Nittedal IL 9,867

670 Kaja Mærde Brakstad (00) Veldre Friidrett 10,818

 Heat: 8
296 Manchari L Ahilan (00) Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,911

541 Emma De Haas (00) Sturla, IF 8,962

54 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,083

61 Ida Andreassen Rud (00) Askim IF 9,584

395 Vilja Onstad Bergersen (00) Nittedal IL 9,745

377 Hedda Holen (00) Nittedal IL 9,956

173 Ine Bjølseth (00) FIK Orion 10,077

629 Carina Kjøbli Walskrå (00) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 11,048

J-13 60 m, finale
  

71 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum Aurland IL 8,391

437 Kristina Reppe Ranheim IL 8,592

486 Sofie Skaftun Sarpsborg IL 8,683

246 Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll 8,724

694 Kari Stavdal Ålesund FIK 8,735

296 Manchari L Ahilan Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,786

680 Maria Rafoncel Storstadmo Verdal Friidrettsklubb 8,817

523 Caroline Solum Strømmen IF 8,948

J-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

253 Eira Rapp (00) Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 1,52,831

500 Irun Berget Hedegart (00) Snøgg Friidrett 1,58,512

66 Marlen Fagerås (00) Askim IF 1,58,963

189 Marte Lieng (00) FIK Orion 2,03,914

527 Malin Thoresen (00) Strømmen IF 2,07,705

395 Vilja Onstad Bergersen (00) Nittedal IL 2,07,966

523 Caroline Solum (00) Strømmen IF 2,09,267

377 Hedda Holen (00) Nittedal IL 2,11,538

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 31 av 49Stangehallen - 16.03.2013 18:29:33



Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

J-13 600 m
339 Synne Lunde Jevanord (00) Moelven IL 2,16,809

408 Eleonora Patrono (00) Oppegård IL DNF 

 Heat: 2
695 Nina Elisabeth Westad Skjong Ålesund FIK 1,52,481

124 Ida Bjørkeng Aaløkken (00) Bækkelagets SK 1,53,762

617 Tiril Bergitte Lund (00) Tyrving IL 1,54,183

524 Ellen Mangen (00) Strømmen IF 1,55,204

375 Hanna Eckhoff (00) Nittedal IL 1,57,205

598 Kaja Skålevåg (00) Tyrving IL 1,57,896

270 Andrea Leerbeck (00) Lillehammer IF 1,59,827

54 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,06,628

107 Mathea Stenseth Josefsen (00) BUL, IL i 2,09,469

 Heat: 3
71 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum ( Aurland IL 1,44,671

328 Lotte Nordås (00) Minerva Idrettsskole 1,48,592

82 Kristine Bekken Gulbrandsen ( Brandbu IF 1,49,633

246 Marie Fiedler Amlien (00) IL Koll 1,51,534

7 Elena Rise Johnsen (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,52,395

170 Hanne Myhr (00) FIK Orion 1,53,706

546 Iris Bore (00) Sturla, IF 1,54,597

61 Ida Andreassen Rud (00) Askim IF 1,56,428

532 Silje Slettemoen (00) Strømmen IF 1,57,369

98 Julie Vaage (00) BUL, IL i 1,57,5310

437 Kristina Reppe (00) Ranheim IL DNF 

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 32 av 49Stangehallen - 16.03.2013 18:29:33



Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

J-13 600 m

Plassering Totalt
71 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum Aurland IL 1,44,671

328 Lotte Nordås Minerva Idrettsskole 1,48,592
82 Kristine Bekken Gulbrandsen Brandbu IF 1,49,633

246 Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll 1,51,534
7 Elena Rise Johnsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,52,395

695 Nina Elisabeth Westad Skjong Ålesund FIK 1,52,486
253 Eira Rapp Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 1,52,837
170 Hanne Myhr FIK Orion 1,53,708
124 Ida Bjørkeng Aaløkken Bækkelagets SK 1,53,769
617 Tiril Bergitte Lund Tyrving IL 1,54,1810
546 Iris Bore Sturla, IF 1,54,5911
524 Ellen Mangen Strømmen IF 1,55,2012
61 Ida Andreassen Rud Askim IF 1,56,4213

375 Hanna Eckhoff Nittedal IL 1,57,2014
532 Silje Slettemoen Strømmen IF 1,57,3615
98 Julie Vaage BUL, IL i 1,57,5316

598 Kaja Skålevåg Tyrving IL 1,57,8917
500 Irun Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 1,58,5118
66 Marlen Fagerås Askim IF 1,58,9619

270 Andrea Leerbeck Lillehammer IF 1,59,8220
189 Marte Lieng FIK Orion 2,03,9121
54 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,06,6222

527 Malin Thoresen Strømmen IF 2,07,7023
395 Vilja Onstad Bergersen Nittedal IL 2,07,9624
523 Caroline Solum Strømmen IF 2,09,2625
107 Mathea Stenseth Josefsen BUL, IL i 2,09,4626
377 Hedda Holen Nittedal IL 2,11,5327
339 Synne Lunde Jevanord Moelven IL 2,16,8028
408 Eleonora Patrono Oppegård IL DNF 
437 Kristina Reppe Ranheim IL DNF 

J-13 Høyde
  

78 Guro Bakken Andresen (00) Brandbu IF 1,501
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,25

o

1,40

xo

1,43

xo

1,47

xxo

1,50

xxo

1,52

xxx

120 Caroline Haugan (00) Bækkelagets SK 1,402
1,20

o

1,23

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

597 Juni Gjertsen Barkbu (01) Tyrving IL 1,402
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

530 Ragnhild Spange Brekke (00) Strømmen IF 1,404
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xo

1,45

xxx

449 Signe Thrane-Nielsen (00) Raumnes & Årnes IL 1,205
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

xo

1,20

xo

1,25

xxx

698 Sigrid Kleive (00) Ålesund FIK 1,405
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xo

1,45

xxx

437 Kristina Reppe (00) Ranheim IL 1,356
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxx
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Bamselekene 2013

J-13 Høyde
524 Ellen Mangen (00) Strømmen IF 1,307

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

328 Lotte Nordås (00) Minerva Idrettsskole 1,308
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxo

1,30

o

1,35

x-

486 Sofie Skaftun (00) Sarpsborg IL 1,309
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xo

1,35

xxx

22 Julie Danielsen (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,3010
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx

253 Eira Rapp (00) Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 1,2511
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

527 Malin Thoresen (00) Strømmen IF 1,2512
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

532 Silje Slettemoen (00) Strømmen IF 1,2513
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxo

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

523 Caroline Solum (00) Strømmen IF 1,2014
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

575 Anastasia Schnell (01) Tyrving IL 1,2016
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxo

1,25

xxx

21 Julie Berglund Nicolaisen (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,2017
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

o

1,20

xxo

1,25

xxx

670 Kaja Mærde Brakstad (00) Veldre Friidrett 1,0518
1,05

o

1,10

xxx

107 Mathea Stenseth Josefsen (00) BUL, IL i 1,0519
1,00

xo

1,05

xxo

1,10

xxx

J-13 Kule
  

328 Lotte Nordås (00) Minerva Idrettsskole 10,781

10,63 10,21 10,78

222 Karen Brodahl Grue Friidrett 10,442

10,44 10,07 9,20

680 Maria Rafoncel Storstadmo (00 Verdal Friidrettsklubb 10,253

9,86 9,72 10,25

33 Marit Berntzen Høgstedt (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 10,214

10,21 9,47 9,54

78 Guro Bakken Andresen (00) Brandbu IF 9,785

8,78 9,78 9,56
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Bamselekene 2013

J-13 Kule
698 Sigrid Kleive (00) Ålesund FIK 9,656

8,67 9,65 9,47

530 Ragnhild Spange Brekke (00) Strømmen IF 9,507

8,98 9,09 9,50

695 Nina Elisabeth Westad Skjong Ålesund FIK 8,538

8,36 8,36 8,53

270 Andrea Leerbeck (00) Lillehammer IF 8,369

8,18 8,36 7,56

120 Caroline Haugan (00) Bækkelagets SK 8,3110

8,31 8,08 -

694 Kari Stavdal (00) Ålesund FIK 8,0511

8,05 7,14 7,07

500 Irun Berget Hedegart (00) Snøgg Friidrett 7,9812

7,57 7,88 7,98

532 Silje Slettemoen (00) Strømmen IF 7,9513

6,31 6,66 7,95

703 Agnes  Rogstad Sørheim (00) Ås IL 7,9414

7,27 7,88 7,94

486 Sofie Skaftun (00) Sarpsborg IL 7,8915

7,74 7,89 7,87

378 Henritte Christiansen (00) Nittedal IL 7,8716

7,87 7,04 6,41

314 Mari Smedstad (00) Løten Friidrett 7,7817

7,78 7,43 7,13

527 Malin Thoresen (00) Strømmen IF 7,6218

7,62 7,16 7,52

523 Caroline Solum (00) Strømmen IF 7,5219

6,95 6,25 7,52

82 Kristine Bekken Gulbrandsen ( Brandbu IF 7,4820

7,48 6,77 6,81

524 Ellen Mangen (00) Strømmen IF 7,1921

7,19 7,10 6,94

98 Julie Vaage (00) BUL, IL i 7,1822

7,18 6,01 6,13

405 Anna sofie Dietrichson (00) Oppegård IL 7,1623

7,16 6,89 6,30

693 Kamilla Myhre (00) Ålesund FIK 7,1024

5,43 7,10 6,62

556 Anja Ødegård Søndre Land 7,0525

6,64 7,05 6,38

173 Ine Bjølseth (00) FIK Orion 6,6326

6,42 6,63 6,30

147 Maria Lill Garvik (00) Fagernes IL 6,4827

6,41 6,48 6,40

380 Isabelle Tambago Jacobsen Nittedal IL 6,4128

6,28 5,80 6,41

408 Eleonora Patrono (00) Oppegård IL 6,3329

6,03 6,33 6,28
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Bamselekene 2013

J-13 Kule
7 Elena Rise Johnsen (00) Asker Sk. Friidrett 6,1430

6,03 5,98 6,14

617 Tiril Bergitte Lund (00) Tyrving IL 5,8031

5,80 5,08 5,50

670 Kaja Mærde Brakstad (00) Veldre Friidrett 5,7832

5,78 5,16 5,77

629 Carina Kjøbli Walskrå (00) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 5,6233

5,16 5,62 5,25

416 Thea Ness (00) Oppegård IL 5,5734

5,57 6,16 5,52

61 Ida Andreassen Rud (00) Askim IF 5,5435

5,52 5,54 5,49

J-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

290 Therese Skyttermoen (99) Lillehammer IF 8,281

154 Ana Ljusic (99) FIK Orion 8,772

584 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressa Tyrving IL 9,083

256 Emilie Ødegård (99) Krødsherad IL 9,124

139 Gunhild Bjørgo (99) Fagernes IL 9,225

47 Sharmaja Panchardcharam (99 Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,386

17 Ingeborg Frantzen (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,447

 Heat: 2
205 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen (99) FIK Orion 8,371

657 Sunniva Døhlen Murberg (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,722

551 Nina Vatne (99) Sturla, IF 8,783

89 Camilla Lunde Colleuille (99) BUL, IL i 9,214

45 Sara Døving Agdestein (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,475

255 Astrid Raaen (99) Krødsherad IL 9,786

159 Bjørk Margrete Ellingsbø (99) FIK Orion 10,337

 Heat: 3
233 Andrine Lærum (99) Hellas, IF 8,441

481 Lise Marie Meland (99) Sarpsborg IL 8,512

702 Åshild Opsal (99) Ålesund FIK 8,713

145 Kristjana Berg (99) Fagernes IL 9,284

574 Amalie Østlund (99) Tyrving IL 9,305

28 Lisa Sivertsen Bruheim (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,506

417 Tuva Ottesen Muri (99) Oppegård IL 9,917
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Bamselekene 2013

J-14 60 m
 Heat: 4

767 Aliyah Osuman (99) Sturla, IF 8,621

761 Birgitte Kjuus (99) Raumnes & Årnes IL 8,932

519 Thea Lerifall Bremset (99) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 8,993

766 Fanny Åstrand (99) Tyrving IL 9,114

345 Mailin Andersen (99) Nesodden IF 9,155

4 Birgitte Strand (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,506

768 Pritsaya Inpho (99) Sturla, IF 10,767

581 Celina Nilsen Lundevik (99) Tyrving IL DNS 

 Heat: 5
518 Thale Leirfall Bremset (99) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 8,481

284 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud (9 Lillehammer IF 8,652

152 Silje Sneve (99) Fagernes IL 8,893

683 Andrine Hjellen Haugland (99) Ørsta IL 8,964

13 Frida Winther Kapstad (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,015

712 Sofie Dalheim (99) Ås IL 9,476

754 Stine Strand Strømmen IF 9,637

600 Kristine Hammerstad (99) Tyrving IL 10,328

 Heat: 6
444 Martine Evenrud Solbakken (9 Raufoss IL -Friidrett 8,591

484 Marie Biørnstad (99) Sarpsborg IL 8,932

14 Hanna Simone Köping Hoftun ( Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,213

606 Marte Kristine Marheim Storås Tyrving IL 9,284

748 Nora Lothe (99) Sturla, IF 9,335

85 Abigail Brehiah (99) BUL, IL i 10,076

718 Marte M. Classon (99) Nesodden IF 11,177

489 Helene Eirin Stokke (99) Sem IF DNS 

J-14 60 m, finale
  

205 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen FIK Orion 8,191

290 Therese Skyttermoen Lillehammer IF 8,252

518 Thale Leirfall Bremset Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 8,403

233 Andrine Lærum Hellas, IF 8,414

481 Lise Marie Meland Sarpsborg IL 8,435

284 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud Lillehammer IF 8,576
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Bamselekene 2013

J-14 60 m, finale
444 Martine Evenrud Solbakken Raufoss IL -Friidrett 8,607

767 Aliyah Osuman Sturla, IF 8,758

J-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

13 Frida Winther Kapstad (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,50,161

501 Kristine Bakken Seljord (99) Snøgg Friidrett 1,55,692

506 Rachel Kolbjørnsrud (99) Snøgg Friidrett 2,00,153

20 Johanne Nordheim Tveter (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,00,164

472 Anneke Løkken (99) Sandvin, IL 2,07,605

159 Bjørk Margrete Ellingsbø (99) FIK Orion 2,08,586

417 Tuva Ottesen Muri (99) Oppegård IL 2,23,817

 Heat: 2
605 Marie Skjæggestad (99) Tyrving IL 1,41,161

518 Thale Leirfall Bremset (99) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 1,46,332

717 Victoria Øvretvedt (99) Nesodden IF 1,47,203

14 Hanna Simone Köping Hoftun ( Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,48,914

152 Silje Sneve (99) Fagernes IL 1,48,935

89 Camilla Lunde Colleuille (99) BUL, IL i 1,52,546

551 Nina Vatne (99) Sturla, IF 1,53,027

Plassering Totalt
605 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL 1,41,161
518 Thale Leirfall Bremset Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 1,46,332
717 Victoria Øvretvedt Nesodden IF 1,47,203
14 Hanna Simone Köping Hoftun Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,48,914

152 Silje Sneve Fagernes IL 1,48,935
13 Frida Winther Kapstad Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,50,166
89 Camilla Lunde Colleuille BUL, IL i 1,52,547

551 Nina Vatne Sturla, IF 1,53,028
501 Kristine Bakken Seljord Snøgg Friidrett 1,55,699
506 Rachel Kolbjørnsrud Snøgg Friidrett 2,00,1510
20 Johanne Nordheim Tveter Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,00,1611

472 Anneke Løkken Sandvin, IL 2,07,6012
159 Bjørk Margrete Ellingsbø FIK Orion 2,08,5813
417 Tuva Ottesen Muri Oppegård IL 2,23,8114

J-14 Høyde
  

519 Thea Lerifall Bremset (99) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 1,611
1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

xo

1,58

xo

1,61

xo

1,63

xxx
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Bamselekene 2013

J-14 Høyde
444 Martine Evenrud Solbakken (9 Raufoss IL -Friidrett 1,552

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xo

1,50

o

1,55

xxo

1,58

xxx

702 Åshild Opsal (99) Ålesund FIK 1,503
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xxo

1,55

xxx

256 Emilie Ødegård (99) Krødsherad IL 1,454
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xo

1,50

xxx

481 Lise Marie Meland (99) Sarpsborg IL 1,455
1,20

o

1,25

-

1,30

o

1,35

-

1,40

xo

1,45

xxo

1,50

xxx

584 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressa Tyrving IL 1,406
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xo

1,45

xxx

472 Anneke Løkken (99) Sandvin, IL 1,357
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxx

14 Hanna Simone Köping Hoftun ( Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,358
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xo

1,35

o

1,40

xxx

501 Kristine Bakken Seljord (99) Snøgg Friidrett 1,359
1,20

xo

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxx

489 Helene Eirin Stokke (99) Sem IF 1,3010
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

754 Stine Strand Strømmen IF 1,3011
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxo

1,30

xo

1,35

xxx

506 Rachel Kolbjørnsrud (99) Snøgg Friidrett 1,3012
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx

712 Sofie Dalheim (99) Ås IL 1,2513
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxx

J-14 Kule
  

489 Helene Eirin Stokke (99) Sem IF -0

- - -

126 Karine Jacobsen (99) Bækkelagets SK -0

- - -

417 Tuva Ottesen Muri (99) Oppegård IL -0

- - -

702 Åshild Opsal (99) Ålesund FIK 9,441

9,44 9,16 9,18

683 Andrine Hjellen Haugland (99) Ørsta IL 8,652

8,12 8,23 8,65
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Bamselekene 2013

J-14 Kule
484 Marie Biørnstad (99) Sarpsborg IL 8,273

8,22 8,02 8,27

767 Aliyah Osuman (99) Sturla, IF 7,884

7,64 7,62 7,88

256 Emilie Ødegård (99) Krødsherad IL 7,805

7,35 7,80 7,06

284 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud (9 Lillehammer IF 7,786

7,45 7,27 7,78

14 Hanna Simone Köping Hoftun ( Asker Sk. Friidrett 7,307

7,30 - -

472 Anneke Løkken (99) Sandvin, IL 7,188

7,10 7,18 6,92

255 Astrid Raaen (99) Krødsherad IL 7,189

7,18 5,94 6,40

481 Lise Marie Meland (99) Sarpsborg IL 7,1210

6,58 7,12 6,83

754 Stine Strand Strømmen IF 7,0611

6,30 6,73 7,06

20 Johanne Nordheim Tveter (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 7,0312

7,03 7,02 6,61

145 Kristjana Berg (99) Fagernes IL 6,9713

6,06 6,88 6,97

17 Ingeborg Frantzen (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 6,7614

5,60 6,32 6,76

152 Silje Sneve (99) Fagernes IL 6,7315

6,73 6,50 6,34

47 Sharmaja Panchardcharam (99 Asker Sk. Friidrett 6,5116

6,12 6,51 6,09

89 Camilla Lunde Colleuille (99) BUL, IL i 6,3617

6,36 5,17 4,59

139 Gunhild Bjørgo (99) Fagernes IL 6,1718

5,92 6,17 6,03

45 Sara Døving Agdestein (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,8419

5,84 4,82 5,06

4 Birgitte Strand (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,5920

4,96 5,59 5,33

28 Lisa Sivertsen Bruheim (99) Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,0321

4,42 5,03 4,91

235 Sara Halima Habib Wang (99) Hellas, IF 4,4422

3,36 4,44 3,82

J-15 60 m
 Heat: 1

195 Rikke Hauan (98) FIK Orion 8,371

569 Telma Eid Søndre Land 8,612
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Bamselekene 2013

J-15 60 m
631 Ebba Beyer (98) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,613

515 Hanne Overvik Eidem (98) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 8,874

762 Charlotte Flaglien Raufoss IL -Friidrett 9,195

9 Elise Welde (98) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,226

53 Stina Grønbeck Karlsen (98) Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,267

710 Sarah Amundsen (98) Ås IL DNS 

 Heat: 2
715 Helene Rønningen (98) Tyrving IL 7,991

279 Karen Høystad (98) Lillehammer IF 8,742

183 Kristin Rosvold (98) FIK Orion 8,823

414 Snøfrid Steen Tellesbø (98) Oppegård IL 8,834

196 Sannah Stainsby (98) FIK Orion 9,125

706 Jenny Eldor Jarnes (98) Ås IL 9,546

141 Hanne Margrethe Bergene (98) Fagernes IL DNS 

 Heat: 3
144 Kristine Berger Akervold (98) Fagernes IL 8,231

415 Sunniva Steen Tellesbø (98) Oppegård IL 8,492

136 Pauline Mørch Jonassen (98) Eidanger Idrettslag 8,503

209 Lindis Eskør Andersen (98) Gausdal FIK 8,764

709 Oda Marie Hegstad (98) Ås IL 8,785

707 Kathinka Kruse-Jensen (98) Ås IL 9,666

648 marthe skau (98) Ullensaker/Kisa IL DQ: 

 Heat: 4
306 Evina Gylstrøm Aas (98) Løten Friidrett 8,391

148 Naruemon Rattanarin (98) Fagernes IL 8,412

699 Sigrid Stoknes Eikrem (98) Ålesund FIK 8,703

163 Eilen Kårli (98) FIK Orion 8,914

601 Langeland Elin (98) Tyrving IL 9,045

338 Oda Myrhaugen Derås (98) Moelven IL 9,626

97 Josephine Isabelle Blanc (98) BUL, IL i 9,737

 Heat: 5
756 Helle Marie Forseth Vidar, Sportsklubben 8,461

427 marte sand (98) Oppstad IL 8,702

607 Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe (98) Tyrving IL 8,853

430 Siri Logna (98) Oppstad IL 9,124

553 ODA BURUD KRISTIANSEN ( Sturla, IF 9,135

517 Ramya Nadesapuran (98) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 9,316
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Bamselekene 2013

J-15 60 m
340 Thea Karoline Mangseth Hilsta Moelven IL 9,447

J-15 60 m, finale
  

715 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL 7,851

144 Kristine Berger Akervold Fagernes IL 8,272

306 Evina Gylstrøm Aas Løten Friidrett 8,283

195 Rikke Hauan FIK Orion 8,304

756 Helle Marie Forseth Vidar, Sportsklubben 8,405

415 Sunniva Steen Tellesbø Oppegård IL 8,516

136 Pauline Mørch Jonassen Eidanger Idrettslag 8,597

148 Naruemon Rattanarin Fagernes IL DNS 

J-15 600 m
  

603 Mari Drabløs (98) Tyrving IL 1,38,191

292 Ingrid Ragnarsøn (98) Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,44,752

136 Pauline Mørch Jonassen (98) Eidanger Idrettslag 1,50,283

196 Sannah Stainsby (98) FIK Orion 1,53,924

764 Victoria Børresen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,54,765

J-15 Høyde
  

569 Telma Eid Søndre Land 1,551
1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xo

1,55

o

1,60

xxx

279 Karen Høystad (98) Lillehammer IF 1,502
1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xo

1,55

xxx

631 Ebba Beyer (98) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,453
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxo

1,50

xxx

678 Veronika Brekke Zlamalik (98) Veldre Friidrett 1,404
1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

707 Kathinka Kruse-Jensen (98) Ås IL 1,404
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx
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Bamselekene 2013

J-15 Høyde
517 Ramya Nadesapuran (98) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 1,406

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxo

1.45

xxx

709 Oda Marie Hegstad (98) Ås IL 1,406
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxo

1,45

xxx

340 Thea Karoline Mangseth Hilsta Moelven IL 1,358
1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxx

19 Ingvill Løvoll (98) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,358
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxx

J-15 Kule
  

538 Berit Stunes Isene (98) Sturla, IF 12,161

11,58 12,16 11,92 11,95

678 Veronika Brekke Zlamalik (98) Veldre Friidrett 10,862

10,60 10,86 10,30 9,55

515 Hanne Overvik Eidem (98) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 10,493

8,97 10,49 10,22 9,65

631 Ebba Beyer (98) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,954

8,95 8,64 8,12 x

517 Ramya Nadesapuran (98) Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 8,935

8,93 8,54 8,65 8,77

707 Kathinka Kruse-Jensen (98) Ås IL 7,906

7,07 7,90 7,36 7,16

569 Telma Eid Søndre Land 7,837

7,44 7,83 7,48 7,73

19 Ingvill Løvoll (98) Asker Sk. Friidrett 7,468

7,46 6,83 7,18 6,72

709 Oda Marie Hegstad (98) Ås IL 7,379

7,37 6,39 6,71 6,26

706 Jenny Eldor Jarnes (98) Ås IL 6,2010

5,34 5,95 6,20 5,77

779 Edle Hilton Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,5111

4,43 4,51 x 4,21

J-16 60 m
 Heat: 1

335 Karoline Weea Johansen (97) Moelven IL 8,131

200 Synne Kringsjaa (97) FIK Orion 8,282

455 Maren Møllerud Hansen Hauen Ren-Eng, FIK 8,353

547 Maja Skalska (97) Sturla, IF 8,764
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J-16 60 m
280 Kittiya Yaowalak (97) Lillehammer IF 9,045

490 Judith Westerlund (97) Sem IF 9,476

114 Synnøve Tønnesen (97) BUL, IL i 9,667

 Heat: 2
153 Synnøve Bjørgo Adam (97) Fagernes IL 8,121

755 Renate Lie (98) Gneist,IL 8,232

171 Helene Lillebakken (97) FIK Orion 8,423

277 Ingrid Bjørklund (97) Lillehammer IF 8,484

237 Eli Bekken (97) Hurdal IL 8,695

18 Ingrid Slettemark Hovden (97) Asker Sk. Friidrett 8,966

109 Olivia Zwick-Røthe (97) BUL, IL i 9,757

J-16 60 m, finale
  

153 Synnøve Bjørgo Adam Fagernes IL 8,051

755 Renate Lie Gneist,IL 8,232

200 Synne Kringsjaa FIK Orion 8,243

455 Maren Møllerud Hansen Hauen Ren-Eng, FIK 8,264

335 Karoline Weea Johansen Moelven IL 8,275

277 Ingrid Bjørklund Lillehammer IF 8,396

171 Helene Lillebakken FIK Orion 8,477

237 Eli Bekken Hurdal IL 8,688

J-16 600 m
  

455 Maren Møllerud Hansen Hauen Ren-Eng, FIK 1,44,431

212 Ingrid Næss Johansen (97) Gneist,IL 1,45,012

690 Tamires  Birkeland (97) Ørsta IL 1,49,953

771 Malene Fjellestad Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,51,034

716 Elisabeth Øvretvedt (97) Nesodden IF 1,56,745

490 Judith Westerlund (97) Sem IF 2,01,196

550 Nina Marie Undeland (97) Sturla, IF 2,03,117

114 Synnøve Tønnesen (97) BUL, IL i 2,05,668

109 Olivia Zwick-Røthe (97) BUL, IL i 2,07,969
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J-16 600 m

J-16 Kule
  

335 Karoline Weea Johansen (97) Moelven IL 8,921

8,92 x 8,42

690 Tamires  Birkeland (97) Ørsta IL 8,752

7,85 8,68 8,75

685 Annelin Elde Sætre (97) Ørsta IL 7,803

6,85 7,38 7,80

316 Marit Stensåsen (97) Løten Friidrett 7,744

7,74 7,03 7,30

J-16 Lengde
  

153 Synnøve Bjørgo Adam (97) Fagernes IL 5,171

x 4,88 5,03 5,17

335 Karoline Weea Johansen (97) Moelven IL 5,072

4,84 4,91 5,07 x

540 Emilie Lange Skinstad (97) Sturla, IF 4,403

4,28 4,15 4,40 4,36

237 Eli Bekken (97) Hurdal IL 4,354

3,80 x x 4,35

550 Nina Marie Undeland (97) Sturla, IF 4,005

x x 3,88 4,00

280 Kittiya Yaowalak (97) Lillehammer IF 3,956

3,68 3,95 3,81 x

690 Tamires  Birkeland (97) Ørsta IL 3,877

3,79 x 3,76 3,87

685 Annelin Elde Sætre (97) Ørsta IL 3,798

3,79 3,78 x 3,55

109 Olivia Zwick-Røthe (97) BUL, IL i 3,629

3,62 3,51 x x

114 Synnøve Tønnesen (97) BUL, IL i 3,4910

3,49 3,22 x 3,36

J-17 60 m
  

48 Signe Onstad Sævareid (96) Asker Sk. Friidrett 7,991

32 Marie Fostvedt (96) Asker Sk. Friidrett 8,352

461 Lovise Gjerdingen (96) Ringerike Friidrett 8,793

507 Runa Berget Hedegart (96) Snøgg Friidrett 8,934
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J-17 60 m
422 Ingrid Aa Berg (96) Oppstad IL 9,545

548 Michelle Dale Claussen (96) Sturla, IF DNS 

J-17 600 m
  

491 Caroline Fleischer (96) Ski IL Friidrett 1,39,391

722 Tessa den Heijer Ren-Eng, FIK 1,41,552

52 Sofie Holmenes (96) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,45,413

488 Amalia Westerlund (96) Sem IF 1,45,754

J-17 Kule
  

704 Guro Rogstad Sørheim (96) Ås IL 9,131

8,19 8,44 8,70 9,13 8,76

317 Marta Rasmussen (96) Løten Friidrett 8,822

8,64 7,81 8,40 8,12 8,82

503 Lene Juul Frømyhr (96) Snøgg Friidrett 8,273

8,27 8,21 7,85 7,94 x

461 Lovise Gjerdingen (96) Ringerike Friidrett 8,164

7,78 7,91 7,76 8,00 8,16

488 Amalia Westerlund (96) Sem IF 7,005

6,63 6,52 6,96 6,57 7,00

J-17 Lengde
  

491 Caroline Fleischer (96) Ski IL Friidrett 5,071

4,99 x 5,05 5,07

488 Amalia Westerlund (96) Sem IF 4,722

x 4,69 4,52 4,72

390 Thea Lindam (96) Nittedal IL 4,523

4,20 x 4,52 x

548 Michelle Dale Claussen (96) Sturla, IF 3,364

x x 3,36 x

J-18/19 60 m
 Heat: 1

150 Sidsel Bjørgo Adam (95) Fagernes IL 8,091

186 Mahawa Kromah (95) FIK Orion 8,422
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J-18/19 60 m
236 Ann Kristin G. Aslaksrud (94) Hurdal IL 8,493

456 Maren Sæther Narjord (95) Ren-Eng, FIK 8,574

343 Vilde Ottestad (94) Molde Olymp - Friidrett 8,755

 Heat: 2
388 Martine Nilsen (94) Nittedal IL 8,101

192 Natalie S. Moen (95) FIK Orion 8,442

504 Monica Skretting (95) Snøgg Friidrett 8,513

271 Audhild Høgåsen (95) Lillehammer IF 8,534

644 Lisa Igega Kazonza (95) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,685

708 Mari Cecilie Hansen (95) Ås IL 8,746

J-18/19 60 m, finale
  

150 Sidsel Bjørgo Adam Fagernes IL 8,011

388 Martine Nilsen Nittedal IL 8,112

192 Natalie S. Moen FIK Orion 8,383

504 Monica Skretting Snøgg Friidrett 8,394

236 Ann Kristin G. Aslaksrud Hurdal IL 8,475

456 Maren Sæther Narjord Ren-Eng, FIK 8,526

271 Audhild Høgåsen Lillehammer IF 8,537

186 Mahawa Kromah FIK Orion DQ:R162.6 

J-18/19 600 m
  

343 Vilde Ottestad (94) Molde Olymp - Friidrett 1,39,901

132 Marie Synnøve Qvale (94) Bøler IF - Friidrett 1,43,442

752 Vilde Antonsen FIK Orion DNS 

J-18/19 Kule 4,0 kg

  
473 Camilla Benden (95) Sandvin, IL 9,971

9,47 9,77 9,97 9,69 9,82

J-18/19 Lengde
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J-18/19 Lengde
  

708 Mari Cecilie Hansen (95) Ås IL 4,541

x 4,54 x x

182 Katrine Haugstulen (95) FIK Orion 4,432

x x 4,11 4,43

KS 600 m
  

719 Marit Liebe Harneshaug (93) Runar friidrett 1,55,181

KS Kule 4,0 kg

  
537 Anne Stunes Isene (70) Sturla, IF 10,701

10,31 10,19 10,56 10,37 10,70

10 Ellen Kristine Ellertsen (93) Asker Sk. Friidrett 8,082

8,08 7,05 7,61 7,20 7,11

37 Martine Irene Østlie (93) Asker Sk. Friidrett 7,383

7,05 7,38 6,90 7,12 x

KS Lengde
  

37 Martine Irene Østlie (93) Asker Sk. Friidrett x 

x x x x

MS 60 m
  

747 Kristian Iverin Hellas, IF 7,141

258 Master Anan Jongjai (86) Krødsherad IL 7,552

146 Kåre Strande (61) Fagernes IL 8,033

423 Johan Kristoffersen (93) Oppstad IL 8,074

MS 600 m
  

723 Petter Kristiansen Ren-Eng, FIK 1,21,911

337 Mauritz Kåshagen (89) Moelven IL 1,22,112

478 Sigurd Blom Breivik (96) Sandvin, IL 1,23,093

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 48 av 49Stangehallen - 16.03.2013 18:29:33



Resultatliste 16.03.2013

Bamselekene 2013

MS 600 m
510 Tor Alfred Bredesen (93) Snøgg Friidrett 1,30,744

MS Lengde
  

259 Ole Kristian Landsverk Weber ( Krødsherad IL 6,331

x 6,10 6,33 6,26

146 Kåre Strande (61) Fagernes IL 5,252

5,25 5,16 5,20 x

423 Johan Kristoffersen (93) Oppstad IL 5,043

4,95 x 5,04 4,67
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